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The Jesus Lifestyle Part 1  
 

Tue 13 Jan  1 Mat 5.1-6 ______________________ 

Tue 20 Jan   2 Mat 5.7-16 _____________________ 

Tue 27 Jan    3 Mat 5.17-20  ______________________ 

 

Tue 3 Feb   No Group 

Tue 10 Feb   4 Mat 5.21-26 ____________________ 

Tue 17 Feb   No Group 

Tue 24 Feb 5+6  Mat 5.27-32 __________________ 

 

Tue 3 Mar No Group 

Tue 10 Mar  7 Mat 5.33-37 ____________________ 

Tue 17 Mar   8 Mat 5.38-42 ____________________ 

Tue 24  Mar   9 Mat 5.43-48 ____________________ 
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